SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE Trough	Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page (Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5)				\$100 miles	Date Stamp	C	ALIFORNIA 460			
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. Official order Candidate Controlled Committee Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Sponsored Primary Formed Ballott Measure Committee Primary Formed Ballott Measur			St	atement covers period		2222 111 22	Pa	ge <u>1</u> of <u>10</u>			
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. Officerioider, Candidate Controlled Committee Controlled Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sensi-annual Statement Secial Odd-Year Report State Candidate Election Committee Controlled Sensi-annual Statement Secial Odd-Year Report Sensi-annual Statement Secial Odd-Year Report Controlled Primarily Formed Candidate Officerioider Committee Primarily Formed Candidate Officerioider Candidat			from .	02/16/2020	- (Monal, Day, Toda)	1020 JUL 29 M	9 34	For Official Use Only			
Office/holder, Candidate Controlled Committee	SE	E INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through	gh <u>06/30/2020</u>							
State Candidate Election Committee Recall R	1.	Type of Recipient Committee: All Commit	tees – Complete P	arts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		1 - 1				
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATES NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 1444 West Garvey Avenue CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE West Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MALING ADDRESS (II N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE MALING ADDRESS (II N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Tinglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 MALING ADDRESS (II N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Tinglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / c finespolitical reporting plus . com 4. Verification Inave used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the leave of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on Date By Squature By Sq		 ◯ State Candidate Election Committee ◯ Recall (Also Complete Part 5) ☑ General Purpose Committee ② Sponsored ◯ Small Contributor Committee 	Committe Contro Spons (Also Comple	e billed sored te Part 6) Formed Candidate/ der Committee	☒ Semi-annual Statement☐ Termination Statement(Also file a Form 410)	nt [Termination)	Special Od	dd-Year Report ntal Preelection			
Mest Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Take Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored PAC Sponsored PAC Street PAC	3.	Committee Information	Wagner Charles and		Treasurer(s)			fiction (IIII) or bib			
Police Officers Association MALING ADDRESS IN P. D. BOX 1444 West Carvey Avenue CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Mest Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MALING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR PO. BOX MILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR PO. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine®politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct the correct of the corre		COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COM			NAME OF TREASURER						
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 1444 West Garvey Avenue CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Nest Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification Thave used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on 07/24/2020 Date By Signature Executed on Signature Signature Exe			n PAC Sponso	red by West Covina	Ted Stephan						
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 1444 West Garvey Avenue CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Nest Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 MAILING ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine®politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on Date By Signature Exec		Police Officers Association	lice officers Association								
Inglewood CA 90301 (310)817-6679 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE West Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on O7/24/2020 Date Executed on Date Executed on Date Executed on Date Da					111 N. La Brea Avenu	e, Suite 408					
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE West Covina CA 91790 (626) 939-8568 MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR PO. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine®politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on			CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE					
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BCX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		1444 West Garvey Avenue			Inglewood	CA	90301	(310)817-6679			
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood Ca 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine®politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		CITY STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASU	JRER, IF ANY					
111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on				(626) 939-8568	Cine D. Ivery						
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Inglewood CA 90301 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET	OR P.O. BOX		MAILING ADDRESS						
Inglewood CA 90301 Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 817-6679 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		111 N. La Brea Avenue, Suite 408			111 N. La Brea Avenu	e, Suite 408					
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (310) 672-6679 / cine@politicalreportingplus.com 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		CITY STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE			
4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on		The state of the s	90301		Inglewood	CA	90301	(310)817-6679			
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on			gplus.com		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADD	DRESS					
under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct Executed on	4.	Verification					8				
Executed on						attache	d schedules is	true and complete. I certify			
Executed on		Executed on	-	Ву							
Executed on By		Executed onDate				ble Officer	of Sponsor	·			
Date		Executed on	_	Ву		nent		e i			
		Executed onDate		Ву		nent	-	FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)			

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

COVER PAGE

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Con	ficeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee			Measure	Committe	е		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE					
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DIST	RICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICT	ION		SUPPORT OPPOSE	
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	CITY STATE ZIP		Identify the controlling office	aholder ea	undidata as a			
Related Committees Not Included in this s	***		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDI			tate measure	proponent, if any	
Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy.			OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD			DISTRICT NO	. IF ANY	
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				1			
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	7.	Primarily Formed Candid officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for	date/Offic or which thi	ceholder Co	ommittee L	ist names of med.	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	BOX)		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CAN	NDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE	
	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CAN	IDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE	
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER	2	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CAN	IDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT	
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CAN	DIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	☐ OPPOSE ☐ SUPPORT	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	вох)						OPPOSE	
CITY STATE ZIP	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		Attach o	continuatio	on sheets if n	ecessary		

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse \$ _____

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE

1280884

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Column A Column B Contributions Received TOTALTHIS PERIOD CALENDAR YEAR Running in Both the State Primary and TOTALTO DATE (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) **General Elections** 52,165.00 1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date 30,000.00 2. Loans Received Schedule B. Line 3 20. Contributions \$ _ 23,255.00 82,165.00 3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 Received 4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 21. Expenditures Made 82,165.00 5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 \$ ____ 23,255.00 **Expenditure Limit Summary for State Expenditures Made** Candidates \$ 49,221.74 7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 49,221.74 (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) 0.00 Total to Date Date of Election (mm/dd/yy) 0.00 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 \$ 49,221.74 **Current Cash Statement** 12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 \$ _____ To calculate Column B. add amounts in Column A to the 23,255.00 13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above corresponding amounts *Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 1.33 from Column B of your last reported in Column B. report. Some amounts in 27,034.93 15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above Column A may be negative 20,835.23 figures that should be 16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 \$ subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. the first report being filed for this calendar year, only 0.00 17 I OAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 \$ _____

carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

Amounts may be rounded

SCH		

Monetary	Contributions Received	to	whole dollars.	from02/16/20		FORM 460		
SEE INSTRUCTIO	ONS ON REVERSE			through _06/30/20	020	Page4 of	10	
NAME OF FILER	NO ON NEVEROL					I.D. NUMBER		
West Covina	Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by Wes	t Covina Poli	ce Officers Association			1280884		
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO D CALENDAR YEA (JAN. 1 - DEC. 3	R TO DATE		
02/27/2020	West Covina Police Officers Association 1444 W Garvey Ave West Covina, CA 91790	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		20,000.00	43,25	5.00		
05/19/2020	West Covina Police Officers Association 1444 W Garvey Ave West Covina, CA 91790	☐IND ☐COM ☑OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC		3,255.00	43,25	5.00		
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC			-10-1			
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						
			SUBTOTALS	23,255.00				
1. Amount re (Include a	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. Il Schedule A subtotals.) eceived this period – unitemized monetary contributions				IND – Ir COM – OTH – PTY – F	butor Codes ndividual Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCO Other (e.g., business er Political Party	entity)	
	etary contributions received this period. s 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Colu	mn A, Line 1.)	TOTAL \$	23,255.00	SCC-	Small Contributor Comm	ittee	

Schedule B – Part 1 Loans Received

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period		CALI	FORN	IIA 🔏	160
from	02/16/2020	CALIFORNIA, FORM		+00	
through _	06/30/2020	Page _	5	of_	10
		I.D. NU	MBER		

1280884 West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association (e) (g) OUTSTANDING (a) OUTSTANDING IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER **AMOUNT** INTEREST **ORIGINAL** CUMULATIVE FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE AMOUNT PAID OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCEAT BALANCE PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THIS OF LENDER OR FORGIVEN CLOSE OF THIS (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER **BEGINNING THIS** PERIOD LOAN TO DATE PERIOD (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) THIS PERIOD NAME OF BUSINESS) PERIOD PERIOD CALENDAR YEAR West Covina Police Officers Association ☐ PAID 1444 W Garvey Ave West Covina, CA 91790 s 43,255.00 s_30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 RATE PER ELECTION* FORGIVEN 03/29/2019 0.00 03/29/2018 \$ _ 30,000.00 0.00 DATE INCURRED DATE DUE [†]□ IND ☐ COM ☒ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC CALENDAR YEAR PAID RATE PER ELECTION ** FORGIVEN DATE DUE DATE INCURRED T IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC CALENDAR YEAR PAID RATE PER ELECTION** FORGIVEN DATE INCURRED DATE DUE ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC 0.00\$ 30,000.00\$ 0.00 0.00\$ SUBTOTALS \$

Schedule	B	Summary
----------	---	---------

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. ** If required.

(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.)

(Enter (e) on Schedule E, Line 3)

†Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule D Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	illiougii	rage_	01						
NAME OF FILER			I.D. NUN	MBER					
West Covina Police Officers Association	PAC Sponsored by West Covina Pol	ice Officers Association		12808	84				
DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER OR COMMITTE	AND JURISDICTION,	DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED)	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)				
Proposed Transactions (Sale Measure: WC City of West Covina X Support	S) and Use Tax X Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure	Contribution	20,000.00	40,000.00					
05/15/2020 Michael Flowers Board of Education West Covina School District X Support		Contribution	2,000.00	2,000.00	, ,				
Support	Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure								
SUBTOTAL \$ 22,000.00									

Schedule D Summary

1. Contributions and independent expenditures made this period of \$100 or more. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.)	\$	22,000.00
2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under \$100	\$	0.00
3 Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.)	TOTAL \$	22,000.00

Schedule E	
Payments Made	

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		SCHEDULE
Statement covers period		CALIFORNIA 160
from	02/16/2020	FORM TOU
through _	06/30/2020	Page7 of10
		I.D. NUMBER
		1200004

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

print ads

PRT

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*

CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees

END fundraising events

MBR

MTG

OFC

PET

PET

PHO

POL

FND fundraising events

ND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*

LEG legal defense

LIT campaign literature and mailings

MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions

C office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries
T petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs

phone banks

polling and survey research

TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

POS postage, delivery and messenger services
PRO professional services (legal, accounting)
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE C	DR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Glenn Kennedy	CNS	Consulting Services	2,000.00
West Covina, CA 91790	-		
Political Reporting Plus 111 N. La Brea Ave., Suite 408 Inglewood, CA 90301	PRO	Political Accounting - January, 2020	770.89
PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE FOR YES ON MEASURE WC, SPONSORED BY WEST COVINA FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION LOCAL 3226 (ID# 1424529) 777 S Figueroa St #4050 Los Angeles, CA 90017	CTB	Contribution	20,000.00

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL\$

22,770.89

Schedule E Summary

Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.)

 Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100

 104.04

Schedule E				Sto	toment covers period		SCHEDULE E (CONT.)		
(Continuation Sheet) Payments Made	Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			Statement covers period from02/16/2020		CALIFO FOR	^{RNIA} 460)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE				throug	h06/30/2020	Page	8 of 10		
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUMBI	ER		
West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by	West Covina Pol	ice Offic	ers Association			1280884			
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense campaign literature and mailings	MBR member common meetings and office expense petition circul PHO phone banks POL polling and sepostage, deli	munications d appearance ses ating urvey resea very and me	es	RAD RFD SAL TEL TRC TRS STSF VOT	describe the payment. radio airtime and production returned contributions campaign workers' salaries t.v. or cable airtime and procandidate travel, lodging, an staff/spouse travel, lodging, transfer between committee voter registration information technology costs	duction costs d meals and meals es of the same	ne candidate/spons	or	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE	OR DES	CRIPTION	OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID		
Wells Fargo Bank P.O. Box 6995 Portland, OR 97228-6995		CMP	Monthly Service F	Fee			40.	00	
Wells Fargo Bank		CMP	Monthly Service F	ree			40.	.00	

CMP	Monthly Service Fee	40.00
CMP	Monthly Service Fee	40.00
CNS	Consulting Services	2,000.00
CTB	Contribution	2,000.00
CMP	Monthly Service Fee	40.00
	CMP	CMP Monthly Service Fee CNS Consulting Services CTB Contribution

SUBTOTAL \$ * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 4,120.00

Schedule E	
(Continuation	Sheet)
Payments Ma	de

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

			SCHEDULE E (CONT	٠,
	Statement covers period		CALIFORNIA 460	
	from	02/16/2020	FORM TOO	
	through_	06/30/2020	Page 9 of 10	
_		222	I.D. NUMBER	
			1200004	

NAME OF FILER

West Covina Police Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police Officers Association

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. RAD radio airtime and production costs MBR member communications CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. RFD returned contributions MTG meetings and appearances CNS campaign consultants SAL campaign workers' salaries OFC office expenses CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs petition circulating PET CVC civic donations TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals PHO phone banks candidate filing/ballot fees FIL TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals POL polling and survey research FND fundraising events TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor postage, delivery and messenger services independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* IND VOT voter registration professional services (legal, accounting) **LEG** legal defense WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) print ads campaign literature and mailings

Campaign literature and mailings	THE PHIL GOO				
NAME AND ADDRES (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENT	S OF PAYEE ER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRI	PTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Wells Fargo Bank P.O. Box 6995 Portland, OR 97228-6995		CMP	Monthly Service Fee		40.0
	= = =				
					= = = g
		4,			

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

40.00

Schedule I				SCHEDULE	
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period from02/16/2020	CALIFORNIA 460	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through				Page10 of10	
NAME OF FILER	ONNEVERGE			I.D. NUMBER	
West Covina Po	olice Officers Association PAC Sponsored by West Covina Police	Officers Association		1280884	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		SCRIPTION OF RECEIPT	AMOUNT OF INCREASE TO CASH	
2.2					
×					
		я			
Attach additi	onal information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.		SUBTOTA	L\$ 0.00	
Schedule I	Summary	u1			
	creases to cash this period.		\$0.	00	
	increases to cash of under \$100 this period.			33	
3. Total of all i	00				
	llaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. E				

1.33